

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 410/2019

Head Master

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Singh S/o Ramdhan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. C.L. Saini, AAG

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Deepak Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

10/07/2023

Call for record. Requisition be given "Dasti" to learned counsel for the appellant.

List the appeal soon after receipt of the record.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/46