

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 410/2019

Head Master

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Singh S/o Ramdhan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Ritika Naruka, AAAG, Mr. Jitendra Thakar on behalf of Mr. S. S. Naruka, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chandraveer Singh Dayal on behalf of Mr. Deepak Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

16/03/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to supply a copy of memo of the present civil second appeal in the office of learned counsel for the respondents, during the course of the day.

List the matter after three weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J