

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 410/2019

Head Master

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Singh S/o Ramdhan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Divanshu Gupta, AGC with Mr. Sachin Rathore, AAAG for Mr. S.S. Naruka, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Gupta, Adv. with Mr. Chandra Veer Dhayal, Adv. for Mr. Deepak Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

22/04/2026

पत्रावली चार सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Badal /02