

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 410/2019

Head Master

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Singh S/o Ramdhan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Naruka, AAG Mr. Divanshu Gupta, ASG Ms. Ritika Naruka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

21/05/2026

Issue notice to respondent Nos.2/1 to 2/5.

List after four weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV/7